Committee for DME works in respect of RAB
23

43,05,499

2 GST Reimbursement of RAB 23 8,61,100

3
Amount recommended by Technical
Committee for DME works of RAB
22 (balance 10%)

6,99,091

Total 58,65,690

4. Government have examined the matter in detail.
Accordingly, Rs.58,65,690/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand and Six Hundred and Ninety only) is released to the

Director of Medical Education under the head of account ‘4210-03-105-
12-01-PV- Infrastructure Projects Under NABARD’, on account of
Reimbursement claim of RAB 23 & Part for the Civil works pertaining
to the NABARD RIDF Tranche XXVI project - Construction of 200